
KADETKINJE TOP 10  BERANE 02.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Andrea Bajović 3/0 3/0 3/1 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 9 0 1
2 Anastasija Golubić 0/3 1/3 0/3 0/3 2/3 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 4 5 6
3 Ksenija Praščević 0/3 3/1 0/3 2/3 2/3 3/1 3/0 3/0 3/0 5 4 5
4 Martina Ostojić 1/3 3/0 3/0 1/3 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 7 2 3
5 Suzana Milošević 0/3 3/0 3/2 3/1 3/2 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 8 1 2
6 Jana Perović 0/3 3/2 3/2 0/3 2/3 3/1 3/0 3/0 3/1 6 3 4
7 Milica Čukić 0/3 0/3 1/3 0/3 0/3 1/3 3/0 3/0 3/1 3 6 7
8 Ksenija Vračar 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 3/0 0/3 1 8 9
9 Anja Bajović 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0 9 10

10 Anastasija Vujović 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 1/3 1/3 3/0 3/0 2 7 8

KADETI TOP 16 (PLASMAN 1-8) BERANE 02.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Andrej Milošević 3/0 3/1 3/0 3/2 2/3 3/0 3/0 6 1 2
2 Novak Novaković 0/3 3/1 3/0 0/3 0/3 3/0 3/0 4 3 4
3 Dušan Peković 1/3 1/3 3/0 3/2 0/3 3/0 3/0 4 3 5
4 Milan Praščević 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 3/0 3/0 2 5 6
5 Vladimir Baričević 2/3 3/0 2/3 3/0 3/1 3/1 3/0 5 2 3
6 Miloš Rahović 3/2 3/0 3/0 3/0 1/3 3/1 3/0 6 1 1
7 Nemanja Vuković 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 1/3 1/3 0/3 0 7 8
8 Filip R Čukić 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 3/0 1 6 7

KADETI TOP 16 (PLASMAN 9-16) BERANE 02.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Danin Adrović 3/0 3/0 3/0 1/3 2/3 3/1 3/0 5 2 11
2 Gojčilo Dević 0/3 3/0 0/3 3/0 3/1 0/3 3/0 4 3 12
3 Đorđe Rahović 0/3 0/3 3/1 1/3 0/3 0/3 3/0 2 5 14
4 Vladimir Radović 0/3 3/0 1/3 0/3 2/3 1/3 3/0 2 5 15
5 Čedomir Stavljenić 3/1 0/3 3/1 3/0 3/1 2/3 3/0 5 2 10
6 Marko Čukić 3/2 1/3 3/0 3/2 1/3 0/3 3/2 4 3 13
7 Aleksandar Radović 1/3 3/0 3/0 3/1 3/2 3/0 3/0 6 1 9
8 Vasilije Knežević 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 2/3 0/3 0 7 16



MLAĐE KADETKINJE (PLASMAN 1-8) BERANE 16.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Bajović Andrea 3/0 3/0 3/0 2/3 3/1 3/0 3/0 6 1 2
2 Perović Jana 0/3 3/1 3/0 0/3 0/3 3/0 3/0 4 3 4
3 Dašić Saška 0/3 1/3 3/1 0/3 0/3 3/0 3/0 3 4 5
4 Spahić Anja 0/3 0/3 1/3 0/3 0/3 2/3 1/3 0 7 8
5 Ostojić Martina 3/2 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/1 3/0 3/0 7 0 1
6 Milošević Suzana 1/3 3/0 3/0 3/0 1/3 3/0 3/0 5 2 3
7 Šebek Kristina 0/3 0/3 0/3 3/2 0/3 0/3 3/1 2 5 6
8 Vujović Anastasija 0/3 0/3 0/3 3/1 0/3 0/3 1/3 1 6 7

MLAĐE KADETKINJE (PLASMAN 9-16) BERANE 16.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Cerović Miona 3/1 3/1 3/0 3/0 2/3 3/2 3/0 6 1 9
2 Vlahović Dunja 1/3 3/2 3/0 0/3 3/0 0/3 3/1 4 3 13
3 Ranić Dragana 1/3 2/3 3/0 0/3 1/3 1/3 3/0 2 5 14
4 Jovanović Katarina 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 1/3 0/3 0 7 16
5 Spahić Zana 0/3 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/2 3/0 3/0 6 1 10
6 Raičević Ivona 3/2 0/3 3/1 3/0 2/3 3/0 3/0 5 2 11
7 Bajović Anja 2/3 3/0 3/1 3/1 0/3 0/3 3/0 4 3 12
8 Dević Andrea 0/3 1/3 0/3 3/0 0/3 0/3 0/3 1 6 15



MLAĐI KADETI (PLASMAN 1-8) BERANE 02.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Milošević Andrej 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 7 0 1
2 Karanović Luka 0/3 3/0 3/0 0/3 3/1 3/0 3/0 5 2 3
3 Radović Vladimir 0/3 0/3 3/0 0/3 2/3 1/3 3/1 2 5 6
4 Knežević Viktor 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 3/2 1 6 7
5 Krivokapić Jakša 0/3 1/3 3/2 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 6 1 2
6 Stavljenić Čedomir 0/3 1/3 3/2 3/0 0/3 3/0 3/0 4 3 4
7 Rahović Đorđe 0/3 0/3 3/1 3/0 0/3 0/3 3/0 3 4 5
8 Mališić Matija 0/3 0/3 1/3 2/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0 7 8

MLAĐI KADETI (PLASMAN 9-15) BERANE 16.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Spahić Ziad 3/0 3/0 0/3 3/0 3/1 3/0 5 1 10
2 Slavković Bogdan 0/3 3/0 0/3 1/3 3/2 2/3 2 4 13
3 Đekić Matija 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0 6 15
4 Babović Strahinja 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/2 3/2 3/1 6 0 9
5 Slavković Antonije 0/3 3/1 3/1 2/3 3/1 3/2 4 2 11
6 Gudović Luka 1/3 2/3 3/0 2/3 1/3 3/2 2 4 12
7 Agić Emin 0/3 3/2 3/0 1/3 2/3 2/3 2 4 14



NAJMLAĐE KADETKINJE (PLASMAN 1-8) BERANE 16.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Šebek Kristina 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 7 0 1
2 Spahić Anja 0/3 3/2 3/0 3/1 3/1 3/2 3/0 6 1 2
3 Cerović Miona 0/3 2/3 3/0 3/2 0/3 3/1 3/0 4 3 4
4 Bajović Stefana 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 1/3 0 7 8
5 Vujović Anastasija 0/3 1/3 2/3 3/0 3/0 1/3 3/0 3 4 5
6 Vračar Ksenija 0/3 1/3 3/0 3/0 0/3 3/0 3/2 4 3 3
7 Spahić Zana 0/3 2/3 1/3 3/0 3/1 0/3 3/0 2 5 6
8 Bajović Anja 0/3 0/3 0/3 3/1 0/3 2/3 0/3 1 6 7

NAJMLAĐE KADETKINJE (PLASMAN 9-12) BERANE 02.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Vlahović Dunja 3/1 3/0 3/1 3 0 9
2 Raičević Ivona 1/3 3/0 3/0 2 1 10
3 Vuković Mihaila 0/3 0/3 3/1 1 2 11
4 Jovanović Katarina 1/3 0/3 1/3 0 3 12

NAJMLAĐI KADETI (PLASMAN 1-8) BERANE 16.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Karanović Luka 3/0 3/0 3/0 2/3 3/0 3/0 3/0 6 1 2
2 Rahović Đorđe 0/3 3/0 3/1 0/3 3/2 3/0 3/0 5 2 3
3 Mališić Matija 0/3 0/3 3/2 0/3 3/0 3/0 3/0 4 3 4
4 Taljanović Feđa 0/3 1/3 2/3 0/3 3/0 3/0 3/0 3 4 5
5 Krivokapić Jakša 3/2 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 7 0 1
6 Knežević Viktor 0/3 2/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 3/2 3/0 2 5 6
7 Slavković Antonije 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 2/3 3/1 1 6 7
8 Aković Vasilije 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 0/3 1/3 0 7 8

NAJMLAĐI KADETI (PLASMAN 9-12) BERANE 16.02.2019.
IME I PREZIME 1 2 3 4 POBJEDA PORAZA PLASMAN

1 Spahić Ziad 3/0 3/0 3/0 3 0 9
2 Slavković Bogdan 0/3 3/0 3/0 2 1 10
3 Dabetić Vojislav 0/3 0/3 3/0 1 2 11
4 Vuković Uroš 0/3 0/3 0/3 0 3 12


